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Session 3

ŚR. 28 WRZ 2022  11,00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 3  (M54kg) GOLEBIEWSKA Zuzanna SWI

KOWALSKA Nadia SL BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

WLP WOJCIESZAK Piotr OP

WLP

POM

KPM

LUB

ROZNIATOWSKI Tomasz

KRUPA Tadeusz

GITLIN Jakub

DOBROWOLSKI Jaroslaw

KOWALCZYK-DROBEK Malgorzata

30:27

27:30

28:29

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 4  (M54kg) BRUS Martyna KPM

PERSZEWSKA Barbara POM BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SWI GOŁUCH Artur SL

LUB

WLP

WLP

SL

CYGANEK Tomasz

KOWALCZYK-DROBEK Malgorzata

WOJCIESZAK Piotr

KRUPA Tadeusz

SZEBESTIK Michal

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

3 5  (M54kg) HADER Antonina WLP

MIKOLAJCZAK Antonina WLP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

OP ROZNIATOWSKI Tomasz SWI

KPM

POM

SL

SL

GOŁUCH Artur

DOBROWOLSKI Jaroslaw

GITLIN Jakub

SZEBESTIK Michal

CYGANEK Tomasz

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

4 6  (M54kg) SEYDAK Amelia POM

WISNIEWSKA Wiktoria SWI

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KPM DOBROWOLSKI Jaroslaw LUB

WLP

WLP

SL

SL

KOWALCZYK-DROBEK Malgorzata

WOJCIESZAK Piotr

KRUPA Tadeusz

CYGANEK Tomasz

SZEBESTIK Michal

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 7  (M60kg) FELDMAN Maria DSL

ALEKSANDROWICZ Karina ZPM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

POM GITLIN Jakub OP

WLP

WLP

KPM

SWI

ROZNIATOWSKI Tomasz

KRUPA Tadeusz

WOJCIESZAK Piotr

DOBROWOLSKI Jaroslaw

GOŁUCH Artur

26:30

27:28

26:30

25:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

6 8  (M60kg) POPRAWSKA Klaudia WLP

PAWLUS Andzelika ZPM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SL SZEBESTIK Michal SWI

POM

SL

OP

LUB

GOŁUCH Artur

GITLIN Jakub

CYGANEK Tomasz

ROZNIATOWSKI Tomasz

KOWALCZYK-DROBEK Malgorzata

29:28

30:27

29:28

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

7 9  (M70kg) RESEMANN Sandra POM

STASIEWICZ Emilia KPM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SL CYGANEK Tomasz OP

WLP

LUB

SWI

WLP

ROZNIATOWSKI Tomasz

KRUPA Tadeusz

KOWALCZYK-DROBEK Malgorzata

GOŁUCH Artur

WOJCIESZAK Piotr

30:25

29:27

30:25

30:25

30:25

RED

BLUE

8 10  (M70kg) SZYDLOWSKA Laura SL

DYNDUR Nikola ZPM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

WLP KRUPA Tadeusz WLP

OP

POM

KPM

LUB

WOJCIESZAK Piotr

ROZNIATOWSKI Tomasz

GITLIN Jakub

DOBROWOLSKI Jaroslaw

KOWALCZYK-DROBEK Malgorzata

30:26

30:27

30:27

29:27

30:27
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 11  (M70kg) TOPOROWSKA Julia PKR

PAWLAK Wiktoria ZPM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LUB KOWALCZYK-DROBEK Malgorzata SWI

KPM

SL

WLP

POM

GOŁUCH Artur

DOBROWOLSKI Jaroslaw

SZEBESTIK Michal

KRUPA Tadeusz

GITLIN Jakub

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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Session 4

ŚR. 28 WRZ 2022  17,00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 12  (M51kg) DOMALEWSKA Nikola MAZ

LEOSZ Oliwia PDL

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LUB KOWALCZYK-DROBEK Malgorzata SWI

WLP

POM

WLP

SL

GOŁUCH Artur

KRUPA Tadeusz

GITLIN Jakub

WOJCIESZAK Piotr

SZEBESTIK Michal

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

2 13  (M51kg) GWARDIAK Amelia PDL

KALEMBA Nicole WLP BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SWI GOŁUCH Artur OP

SL

SL

POM

KPM

ROZNIATOWSKI Tomasz

CYGANEK Tomasz

SZEBESTIK Michal

GITLIN Jakub

DOBROWOLSKI Jaroslaw

18:20

18:20

18:20

18:19

18:19

RED

BLUE

3 14  (M57kg) KONARSKA Lena SWI

OLKOWSKA Aleksandra KPM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

POM GITLIN Jakub LUB

WLP

SL

WLP

OP

KOWALCZYK-DROBEK Malgorzata

WOJCIESZAK Piotr

CYGANEK Tomasz

KRUPA Tadeusz

ROZNIATOWSKI Tomasz

27:30

26:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 15  (M57kg) LENIEC Anita WLP

FIRYN Martyna POM BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SL SZEBESTIK Michal SL

OP

KPM

SWI

LUB

CYGANEK Tomasz

ROZNIATOWSKI Tomasz

DOBROWOLSKI Jaroslaw

GOŁUCH Artur

KOWALCZYK-DROBEK Malgorzata

28:29

28:29

29:28

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

5 16  (M64kg) ZYGMUNT Wiktoria ZPM

KONSEK Aleksandra ZPM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

WLP KRUPA Tadeusz SL

LUB

KPM

POM

WLP

SZEBESTIK Michal

KOWALCZYK-DROBEK Malgorzata

DOBROWOLSKI Jaroslaw

GITLIN Jakub

WOJCIESZAK Piotr

27:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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